Make

BUICK

BUICK

CADILLAC

CADILLAC

CADILLAC

CHEVROLET

CHEVROLET

CHEVROLET

CHEVROLET

CHEVROLET

DODGE

DODGE

DODIGE

DODGE

GMC

GMC

GMC

JEEP

JEEP

JEEP

MITSUBISHI

RAM

RAM

y .“‘P-ar ts

. ster

Modle
ENCLAVE
LACROSSE
SRX

SRX

XS
CAPTIVA
SPORT
EQUINO
EQUINGX
IMPALA
TRAVERSE
DAKOTA
DURANGO
NITRO
RAM 13500
TRUCK
ACADIA
TERRAIN
TERRAIN
COMMANDER
GRAND
CHEROKEE
LIBERTY
RAIDER
1500

DAKOTA

67045
% Description: Oil Filter Spin-On
% Availability: 2
+¢ This part is compatible with 2402 vehicle(s)

Engine
VE-3.6L
WE-3.6L
VE-3.0L
VE-3.6L

ViE-3.6L

Ve-3.0L

Vi&-3.0L
V&-3.6L
ViE-3.6L
VE-3.6L
V&-3.7L
V&-3.7L

VE-3.7L

Ve-3.7L

ViE-3.6L
VE-3.0L
ViE-3.6L

V&-3.7L

V&-3.7L

V&-3.7L
V&-3.7L
V&-3.7L

Ve-3.7L

$4.6

CC

KW

cylinder Type
Engine Oil Filter
Engine Oil Filter
Engine Oil Filter
Engine 0il Filter

Engine Oil Filter

Engine 0il Filter

Engine Ol Filter
Engine 0il Filter
Engine Oil Filter
Engine Ol Filter
Engine Oil Filter
Engine Ol Filter

Engine 0il Filter

Engine Oil Filter

Engine Oil Filter
Engine Oil Filter
Engine Oil Filter

Engine Oil Filter

Engine Oil Filter

Engine Ol Filter
Engine Oil Filter
Engine Oil Filter

Engine 0il Filter

IS,

WIdSTETe

Year
13-11
13-11
2011
12-12

2013
2012

12-11
2013
13-12
13-11
10-09
2009

11-09
10-09

13-11
12-11
2013

10-09
10-09

12-09
2009
12-11

2011



Make

LEXUS

PONTIAC

SCION

TOYOTA

TOYCTA

TOYQOTA

TOYOTA

0

>

Availability: 3

L)

!
Description: Oil Filter Kit Insert w/0-Ring “l h

61552

% Description: 0il Filter Spin-On
¢ Availability: 1
% This part is compatible with 2402 vehicle(s)

$4.7

~

6706y | Sy

——

Engine Year
L4-1.8L 13-11
L4-1.8L 10-09
L4-1.8L  12-08 $g.g
L4-1.8L  13-09
L4-1.8L 13-09
L4-1.8L 13-10

L4-18L 1312

67090/67187

% Description: 0il Filter Kit Insert w/0-Ring
s Availability: 1 $6.g

%+ Call or email us to fitment info



